

materiale

I.D.: 80701258

Data publicarii 06.04.23 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 300,84 RON - 300,84 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT GALBEN 63MM (#26150#) 19 BUC 3.000 12.605042 37.82 7.18 2 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 6.000 3.361345 20.17 3.83 3 TAVA SCURGATOR DIA 19 BUC 1.000 15.126050 15.13 2.87 4 TEU PPR 20 19 BUC 2.000 0.588235 1.18 0.22 5 PIESA DERIVATIE PPR TIP C 20 19 BUC 1.000 1.680672 1.68 0.32 6 COT PPR 20-90 II 19 BUC 6.000 0.420168 2.52 0.48 7 ADAPTOR PPR 20-1/2 FI 19 BUC 2.000 2.941176 5.88 1.12 8 ROB.COLTAR 1/2-1/2 SCHELL (#26870#) 19 BUC 2.000 20.168067 40.34 7.66 9 TEAVA PPR DN20 19 ML 15.000 3.529412 52.94 10.06 10 TUB PP 40-2M (#5781#) 19 BUC 2.000 11.764706 23.53 4.47 11 TUB PP 40-1M (#5780#) 19 BUC 1.000 6.302521 6.30 1.20 12 TUB PP 40-0.25M (#5778#) 19 BUC 2.000 2.521008 5.04 0.96 13 RAMIF.40-67 (#5721#) 19 BUC 1.000 4.201681 4.20 0.80 14 COT HTB 40-87 (#5614#) 19 BUC 3.000 2.100840 6.30 1.20 15 BURGHIU BET.SDS+ 6*210MM 19 BUC 1.000 6.302521 6.30 1.20 16 HOLTSURUB 4*60 (#9710#) 19 BUC 10.000 0.126050 1.26 0.24 17 COT HTB 40-45 (#5612#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 18 COLIER 1-1/4 (#6160#) 19 BUC 5.000 3.361345 16.81 3.19 19 CLEMA PPR 20/1 19 BUC 10.000 0.252101 2.52 0.48 20 DIBLU 8MM+SURUB 4*50 (#1109#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 21 BURGHIU METAL 13MM 19 BUC 1.000 15.966387 15.97 3.03 22 PANZA BOMFAIER PROF 300 19 BUC 1.000 4.201681 4.20 0.80 23 PANZA BOMFAIER 300MM 19 BUC 1.000 1.344538 1.34 0.26 24 SPUMA TS 61 750ML (#14896#) 19 BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79